Japanese Restaurant & Bar

Aoi Japanese Restaurant Bar Menu

https://menuweb.menu
120 Wood Ave S Iselin, NJ 08830, United States
+17326357146 - http://lwww.aoirestaurants.com/

The restaurant from Iselin offers 116 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of $16.3.
Aoi focuses on Washoku, a traditional Japanese cuisine recognized by UNESCO. Our skilled chefs from Japan
use fine culinary techniques and fresh, seasonal ingredients to create each dish. Our menu is rooted in Shojin
cuisine, offering authentic vegetarian options. We aim to promote a healthy lifestyle and diverse flavors by using
local, organic, and sustainable ingredients to enhance the authenticity and health benefits of Japanese cuisine.


https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/iselin/aoi-restaurant/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/iselin/aoi-restaurant
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Salads

SEAWEED SALAD

10 Most Popular

SALMON AVOCADO

Salad

KANI SALAD

Maki

OSHINKO

Sandwiches
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Seafood
SHRIMP TEMPURA

Side Dishes

RICE

Gunkan

SPICY SALMON

Drinks

DRINKS

Fish

SEA BASS

Specialties

NABEYAKI UDON

$8.0

$8.0

$10.0

$5.0

$6.0

$8.0

$7.0

$18.0

Starters

TEMPURA SOBA

Maki Sushi

FUTOMAKI

Rice

CURRY RICE

Inside Out

TUNA AVOCADO

Sweet
MATCHA CREME BRULEE

Curry

KATSU CURRY

Tempura
SHISHAMO TEMPURA

Uramaki

SPICY YELLOWTAIL

Sushi Temaki

NEGITORO

Omelet

TAMAGO

Special Roll

EEL TEMPURA

T

N

$18.0

$16.0

$15.0

$8.0

$9.0

$23.0

$11.0

$7.0

$14.0

$3.0

$17.0
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Happy Hour

OYSTER OF THE DAY

Rice Bowl
EEL DON $36.0

Special Noodles

UDON

Hot Drinks

TEA

Rice Bowls

SALMON IKURA DON $28.0

Meal

BARA CHIRASHI $18.0

Chef's Special Roll

PINK LADY ROLL $20.0

Sushi Entree

YELLOWTAIL DON $26.0

Appetizer From Kitchen
HAMACHI KAMA $18.0

Sushi Bar Entrees

CHIRASHI $29.0
Raw Bar
CRISPY RICE $15.0

—

\

Hot Food

COD TEISHOKU $23.0

Sushi Or Sashimi

UNI SEA URCHIN

Sushi A La Carte

CHU TOTO $9.0

Specialty Roll

MEDUSA ROLL $22.0

Fish & Meat

CHICKEN NANBAN $13.0

Regular Roll Or Hand Roll

2 ROLLS SPECIAL $13.0

Rolls And Hand Rolls

YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO ROLL $19.0

Maki Roll / Hand Roll

SALMON CUCUMBER $8.0

Winter

KINME $8.0

Comidas japonesasy

coreanas
OTORO $11.0

Aoi Signature Roll

SALMON GUACAMOLE ROLL $19.0
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Thin Roll

PIRIKARA

Broiled Dishes
GRILLED SALMON BELLY

Sashimi *
BOTAN EBI

$13.0

$18.0

$8.0

Kitchen Entrees-Tempura

ASSORTED TEMPURA

Japanese Kitchen
Appetizers

SHRIMP TEMPURA APP

Lunch - Sushi Lunch
Special
3 ROLLS SPECIAL

Izakaya Delights

CROQUETTE

Sushi

AJl
SASHIMI

Appetizer
TATSUTA AGE
SASHIMI SAMPLER

Main Course
CHICKEN SKEWER

$15.0

$10.0

$18.0

$7.0

$7.0

$8.0
$20.0

$11.0

s O

KATSU DON $23.0
Special Rolls
YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO $15.0
FUJI ROLL $15.0
Signature Rolls
RED CATERPILLAR ROLL $18.0
VOLCANO ROLL $20.0
Japanese Specialties
VEGETABLE TEMPURA $9.0
SAKE $5.0
Raw Roll (Rolls Or Hand
Roll)
YELLOWTAIL SCALLION $7.0
TUNA CUCUMBER $8.0
Sides
SWEET POTATO $5.0
WASABI
Japanese Sushi Bar
Entrees
SUSHI DINNER $36.0
SASHIMI DINNER $40.0
Donburi
TUNA DON $26.0
_ 4 GYUDON $21.0
| TEN DON $23.0
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Nigiri Sushi

- KANPYO
SPICY SCALLOP
HOTATE

Aoi Special Entrée
AOI SUSHI OMAKASE

AOI SPECIAL SASHIMI BOAT
AOI GRAND TORO DON

Sushi Rolls

DRAGON ROLL
SPIDER ROLL
RAINBOW ROLL
SUSHI

Dessert

CHAWANMUSHI

MOCHI ICE CREAM
TEMPURA MOCHI ICE CREAM

COFFEE JELLY ICE CREAM
SUNDAE

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Sushi Nigiri
NATTO

IKURA

INARI

OCTOPUS

SQUID

MAGURO

$5.0
$8.0
$6.0

$120.0
$95.0
$60.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$9.0
$8.0
$10.0

$12.0

$5.0
$10.0
$3.0
$4.0
$4.0
$5.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
. SPICY TUNA $7.0
ICE CREAM $6.0
> OYSTERS
FISH
MEAT
SALAD
DESSERTS
APPETIZER
CHICKEN
LAMB
Entrées
AGEDASHI TOFU $8.0
GRILLED BLACK COD $18.0
gg;ﬁnOPRN LOBSTER $23.0
PORK KATSU APP $15.0
WAGYU BEEF #1 $29.0
WAGYU BEEF #2 $45.0
TAMAGO TRIO $22.0
IKATU NATTO WRAPS $13.0
SALMON GUAC $15.0
ANKIMO $15.0
FRIED OYSTERS
Ingredients Used
EDAMAME $6.0
AVOCADO $5.0
TN CUCUMBER $5.0
TUNA $7.0
SALMON $7.0
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UNAGI $9.0 YELLOWTAIL
CHICKEN TERIYAKI $23.0 CHOCOLATE
TOFU MACKEREL
EEL MINT

BEEF SCALLOP

Aoi Japanese Restaurant Bar

120 Wood Ave S Iselin, NJ Opening Hours:

08830, United States Tuesday 12:00-14:00 17:00-20:30
Wednesday 12:00-14:00 17:00-
20:30

Thursday 12:00-14:00 17:00-20:30
Friday 12:00-14:00 17:00-21:30
Saturday 12:00-14:00 17:00-21:30
Sunday 12:00-14:00 17:00-20:30
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