





https://menuweb.menu 120 Wood Ave S Iselin, NJ 08830, United States +17326357146 - http://www.aoirestaurants.com/





The restaurant from Iselin offers **116** different **menus and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$16.3. Aoi focuses on Washoku, a traditional Japanese cuisine recognized by UNESCO. Our skilled chefs from Japan use fine culinary techniques and fresh, seasonal ingredients to create each dish. Our menu is rooted in Shojin cuisine, offering authentic vegetarian options. We aim to promote a healthy lifestyle and diverse flavors by using local, organic, and sustainable ingredients to enhance the authenticity and health benefits of Japanese cuisine.



Salads SEAWEED SALAD	\$8.0	Starters TEMPURA SOBA	<b>\$18.0</b>
_	Ψο.σ		<b>4_0.</b> 0
10 Most Popular SALMON AVOCADO	\$8.0	Maki Sushi	\$16.0
	ψο.σ		<b>42010</b>
Salad	¢40.0	Rice	<b>#45.0</b>
KANI SALAD	\$10.0	CURRY RICE	\$15.0
Maki		Inside Out	
OSHINKO	\$5.0	TUNA AVOCADO	\$8.0
Sandwiches		Sweet	
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH	\$6.0	MATCHA CRÈME BRULEE	\$9.0
Seafood		Curry	
SHRIMP TEMPURA	\$8.0	KATSU CURRY	\$23.0
Side Dishes		Tempura	
RICE		SHISHAMO TEMPURA	\$11.0
Gunkan		Uramaki	
SPICY SALMON	\$7.0	SPICY YELLOWTAIL	\$7.0
Drinks		Sushi Temaki	
DRINKS		NEGITORO	\$14.0
Fish		Omelet	
SEA BASS		TAMAGO	\$3.0
Specialties		Special Roll	
NABEYAKI UDON	\$18.0	EEL TEMPURA	\$17.0

	1	10	4	7
200	N. As	1	5	
			N.	N.
	Time			1
	4			1/4
		7	4	

Happy Hour OYSTER OF THE DAY		Hot Food COD TEISHOKU	\$23.0
Rice Bowl	\$36.0	Sushi Or Sashimi UNI SEA URCHIN	
Special Noodles		Sushi A La Carte	\$9.0
Hot Drinks		Specialty Roll MEDUSA ROLL	\$22.0
Rice Bowls SALMON IKURA DON	\$28.0	Fish & Meat CHICKEN NANBAN	\$13.0
Meal BARA CHIRASHI	\$18.0	Regular Roll Or Hand 2 ROLLS SPECIAL	Roll \$13.0
Chef's Special Roll	\$20.0	Rolls And Hand Rolls YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO ROLL	
Sushi Entree YELLOWTAIL DON	\$26.0	Maki Roll / Hand Roll SALMON CUCUMBER	\$8.0
Appetizer From Kitch	nen \$18.0	Winter	\$8.0
Sushi Bar Entrees	\$29.0	Comidas japonesas y coreanas	/
Raw Bar		OTORO	\$11.0

\$15.0

**CRISPY RICE** 

**Aoi Signature Roll** 

**SALMON GUACAMOLE ROLL** 

\$19.0

Thin Roll		KATSU DON	\$23.0
PIRIKARA	\$13.0	Special Rolls	
<b>Broiled Dishes</b>		YELLOWTAIL JALAPEÑO	\$15.0
GRILLED SALMON BELLY	\$18.0	FUJI ROLL	\$15.0
Sashimi *		Signature Rolls	
BOTAN EBI	\$8.0	RED CATERPILLAR ROLL	\$18.0
		VOLCANO ROLL	\$20.0
Kitchen Entrees-Tem	pura		
ASSORTED TEMPURA	\$15.0	Japanese Specialties	S
		VEGETABLE TEMPURA	\$9.0
Japanese Kitchen		SAKE	\$5.0
Appetizers			
SHRIMP TEMPURA APP	\$10.0	Raw Roll (Rolls Or Ha	and
Lunch - Sushi Lunch		YELLOWTAIL SCALLION	\$7.0
Special		TUNA CUCUMBER	\$8.0
3 ROLLS SPECIAL	\$18.0		
3 NOLLS OF LOIAL	Ψ10.0	Sides	
Izakaya Delights		SWEET POTATO	\$5.0
CROQUETTE	\$7.0	WASABI	
Sushi		Japanese Sushi Bar	
AJI	\$7.0	Entrees	
SASHIMI		SUSHI DINNER	\$36.0
		SASHIMI DINNER	\$40.0
Appetizer			
TATSUTA AGE	\$8.0	Donburi	
SASHIMI SAMPLER	\$20.0	TUNA DON	\$26.0
		GYU DON	\$21.0
Main Course		TEN DON	\$23.0

\$11.0

**CHICKEN SKEWER** 

\$5.0

\$8.0

\$6.0



### Nigiri Sushi

	KANPYO
200	SPICY SCALLOP
-1	HOTATE

### **These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served**



**SPICY TUNA** \$7.0 **ICE CREAM** \$6.0 **OYSTERS** 

### Aoi Special Entrée

AOI SUSHI OMAKASE	\$120.0
AOI SPECIAL SASHIMI BOAT	\$95.0
AOI GRAND TORO DON	\$60.0

#### **FISH**

MEAT
SALAD
DESSER

RTS

**APPETIZER CHICKEN** 

LAMB

#### Sushi Rolls

**SUSHI** 

Dessert

DRAGON ROLL	\$16.0
SPIDER ROLL	\$16.0
RAINBOW ROLL	\$16.0

### **Entrées**



	AGEDASHI TOFU	\$8.0
467	GRILLED BLACK COD	\$18.0
	POPCORN LOBSTER SHRIMP	\$23.0
PORK KAT	SU APP	\$15.0

CHAWANMUSHI	\$9.0
MOCHI ICE CREAM	\$8.0
TEMPURA MOCHI ICE CREAM	\$10.0
COFFEE JELLY ICE CREAM SUNDAE	\$12.0

**WAGYU BEEF #1 WAGYU BEEF #2** 

\$45.0 **TAMAGO TRIO** \$22.0

**SALMON GUAC** 

**FRIED OYSTERS** 

**IKATU NATTO WRAPS** \$13.0

**ANKIMO** 

\$15.0

\$15.0

\$7.0

\$29.0

### Sushi Nigiri

**CHOCOLATE MOUSSE** 

NATTO	\$5.0
IKURA	\$10.0
INARI	\$3.0
OCTOPUS	\$4.0
SQUID	\$4.0
MAGURO	\$5.0

### **Ingredients Used**

3.4
TUNA

**SALMON** 

EDAMAME	\$6.0
AVOCADO	\$5.0
CUCUMBER	\$5.0
	<b>\$7.0</b>



UNAGI \$9.0 YELLOWTAIL

CHICKEN TERIYAKI \$23.0 CHOCOLATE

TOFU MACKEREL

EEL MINT

BEEF SCALLOP

### Aoi Japanese Restaurant Bar

120 Wood Ave S Iselin, NJ 08830, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 12:00-14:00 17:00-20:30 Wednesday 12:00-14:00 17:00-20:30

Thursday 12:00-14:00 17:00-20:30 Friday 12:00-14:00 17:00-21:30 Saturday 12:00-14:00 17:00-21:30 Sunday 12:00-14:00 17:00-20:30

Made with menuweb.menu

